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ORGANIC COTTON BEANIE

BSON

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Commodity Code

Carton Quantity

Poly Bag Qty

Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight (kg )
Carton Dimensions (cm)

Approx Product Weight (g)

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Beechfield

ORIGINAL HEADWEAR

OVERVIEW

100% Organic Cotton

Contains 100% OCS certified
organically grown cotton, certified
by Control Union CU811033
Lightweight breathable fabric
Double layer knit

Cuffed design for optimal
decoration

TearAway label for ease of
rebranding

6505009090
144

24

24

16
60x42x29

89
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Burgundy Olive Green Black Graphite Grey = Oxford Navy Mustard

Sand Biscuit Light Grey
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